10/12/23, 5:43 PM Fox Valley Association Championships

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School
Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

1 15 Neenah (17:29.1 87:25.4 0:26.3)
1 1 Sam Kleisner 12 17:20.4
2 2 Owen Martin 12 17:23.1
3 3 Jackson Holzheu 10 17:27.3
4 4 Oliver Steiner 10 17:27.9
5 5 Brayden Willis 10 17:46.7
6 ( 6) Carson Verhagen 11  18:06.1
7 ( 10) Bly Wheeler 11 18:20.4
2. 49 Kimberly (18:26.3 92:11.2 0:32.6)
1 7 Micah Mendoza 11 18:11.9
2 8 Gage Giesen 12 18:15.8
3 9 Sidd Mahoney 11  18:18.7
4 11 Austin Dickey 10 18:40.3
5 14 Aiden McGinnis 9 18:44.5
6 ( 18) Aidan Wilczek 11  18:53.1
7 ( 25) Max Heling 11  19:14.3
3. 103 Appleton North (19:02.2 95:11.0 0:48.4)
1 16 Jacob McGinn 9 18:45.1
2 17 Teddy Koelling 11  18:48.5
3 20 Cameron Gabbey 11  18:59.0
4 21 Evan Seidler 9 19:04.9
5 29 Nolan Weber 11 19:33.5
6 ( 31) Sam Hahnke 106 19:36.4
7 ( 37) Cole Nowakowski 9 19:56.4
4. 115 Hortonville (19:10.5 95:52.3 1:04.3)
1 13 Gavin Dahlke 10 18:43.8
2 19 Silas Hutchinson 9 18:58.5
3 23 Donald Parker 11 19:05.9
4 26 Landon Daniels 11 19:16.0
5 34 Owen Ackerman 11 19:48.1
6 ( 35) Jackson Truttschel 9 19:55.0
7 ( 38) Michael Darwich 10  19:58.7
5. 147 Oshkosh West (19:34.9 97:54.3 1:43.9)
1 12 Luke Eaton 12 18:43.1
2 22 Owen Moon 10 19:05.1
3 30 Brayden Binder 12 19:34.6
4 40 Isaac Gelhar 10 20:04.5
5 43 E1li Maloney 9 20:27.0
6 ( 44) Sam Benesh 11  20:40.7
7 ( 46) Andrew Steffen 11  20:45.7
6. 169 Appleton East (19:58.7 99:53.2 2:55.6)
1 15 Louie Mandich 9 18:44.8

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 1/6



10/12/23, 5:43 PM Fox Valley Association Championships

2 28 Aidan Schmidt 11 19:31.3

3 33 Cody Becker 12 19:46.0

4 41 Holden Poole 9 20:10.7

5 52 Kaden Madsen 10 21:40.4

6 ( 56) Leo Radocay 9 21:54.6

7 ( 60) Alex Beck 10 22:29.2

7. 200 Kaukauna (20:21.8 101:48.6 2:09.5)
1 27 Xane Schmidt 11 19:21.8

2 36 Dustin Plutz 12 19:55.8

3 39 Liam Lemke 9 20:03.2

4 48 Gavin Ferrier 11 20:56.5

5 50 Parker LeRoy 9 21:31.3

8. 205 Appleton West (20:31.2 102:35.7 2:40.4)
1 24 Ethan Compton 12 19:11.4

2 32 Dorian Skaleski 10 19:38.4

3 42 Roan Hesselman 9 20:11.1

4 53 Elijah Keller 9 21:43.0

5 54 Maxwel Hein 12 21:51.8

6 ( 58) Grant Bohnart 9 22:11.4

7 ( 61) Bryce Merkes 9 22:51.6

9. 269 0Oshkosh North (21:54.0 109:29.8 2:31.2)
1 45 David Tjugum 11 20:44.2

2 47 Reid Anderson 9 20:50.6

3 51 Jacob Braun 10 21:36.9

4 62 Ben Folletz 10 23:02.7

5 64 Maxwell Friedrich 9 23:15.4

6 ( 65) Payton Rockteschel 11  25:51.6
10. 283 Fond du Lac (22:13.8 111:08.8 1:38.1)
1 49 Zach Engels 10 21:29.8

2 55 Jackson Bauer 10 21:53.7

3 57 Lucas Petrie 9 22:10.2

4 59 Finley Maxwell 9 22:27.2

5 63 William Commo 11 23:07.9

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School
Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Sam Kleisner 12 Neenah 17:20.4 5:35
2 2 Owen Martin 12 Neenah 17:23 1 5:36
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Jackson Holzheu
Oliver Steiner
Brayden Willis
Carson Verhagen
Micah Mendoza
Gage Giesen
Sidd Mahoney
Bly Wheeler
Gideon Benner
Anthony Marose
Nathan Johnson
Austin Dickey
Luke Eaton
Gavin Dahlke
Aiden McGinnis
Louie Mandich
Jacob McGinn
Teddy Koelling
Brady Hildreth
Aidan Wilczek
Owen Blenker
Silas Hutchinson
Cameron Gabbey
Finn Lettau
Evan Seidler
Owen Moon
Donald Parker
Jackson Herres
Ethan Compton
Max Heling
Landon Daniels
Xane Schmidt
Ryland Lapean
Christian Campbell
Seth Johnson
Aidan Schmidt
Nolan Weber
Brayden Binder
Michael Reider
Sam Hahnke
Parker Bates
Dorian Skaleski

Gideon Christiensen

Ellis Karls
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Fox Valley Association Championships

Neenah
Neenah
Neenah
Neenah
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Neenah
Neenah
Neenah
Neenah
Kimberly
Oshkosh West
Hortonville
Kimberly
Appleton East
Appleton North
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Neenah
Appleton West
Kimberly
Hortonville
Kaukauna
Neenah
Neenah
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Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Appleton North
Kimberly
Appleton West
Neenah
Kimberly
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18:52.9
18:53.1
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18:58.5
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19:35.1
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» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com ¢

Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

33
34

35
36
37

38

TmPI

39
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Riley Matz

Cody Becker
Owen Ackerman
Gabe Hanson
Jackson Truttschel
Dustin Plutz

Cole Nowakowski
Nathaniel Kielbicki
Michael Darwich
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Fox Valley Association Championships

Kimberly
Appleton East
Hortonville
Neenah
Hortonville
Kaukauna
Appleton North
Kimberly
Hortonville

19:43.2
19:46.0
19:48.1
19:52.8
19:55.0
19:55.8
19:56.4
19:57.8
19:58.7

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School
Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

Name

Ethan Wauters
River Lauren
Brogan Hirschi
Max De Montigny
Jacob Quella
Oliver Hestres
Liam Lemke
Drew Sabatke
Logan West
Isaac Gelhar
Holden Poole
Roan Hesselman
Zander Moore
Eli Maloney
Carter Fenlon
Carl Hein

Sam Benesh
David Tjugum
Andrew Steffen
Kyle Schaefer
Jack Toonen
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October 14, 2023

Teamname
Kimberly
Kimberly
Neenah
Neenah
Appleton North
Appleton North
Kaukauna
Neenah
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Appleton East
Appleton West
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh West
Appleton North
Oshkosh West
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6:26
6:26
6:26
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Reid Anderson
Zane Sano-Giles
Chase Carter
Ezra Saint
Gavin Ferrier
Trenton Krueger
Noah Brandes
Esteban Medina
Quinn Campbell
Wyatt Reybrock
Vance Hermanson
Daniel Montano
Ryker Miller
Zach Engels
Parker Leroy
Forrest Ludwig
Ethan Steffen
Jacob Braun
Stephan Weed
Kaden Madsen
Zach Jones
Elijah Keller
Xavier Widi
George Mooren
Maxwel Hein
Jackson Bauer
Leo Radocay
Gavin Sierra

Jr Mooren
Masen Le Tourneau
Peyton Whitver
Jason Chang
Lucas Petrie
Grant Bohnart
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Oshkosh North
Neenah
Hortonville
Neenah
Kaukauna
Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Appleton North
Hortonville
Kimberly
Hortonville
Oshkosh West
Kimberly

Fond du Lac
Kaukauna
Hortonville
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Appleton North
Appleton East
Hortonville
Appleton West
Appleton North
Kimberly
Appleton West
Fond du Lac
Appleton East
Appleton North
Kimberly
Kimberly
Hortonville
Appleton North
Fond du Lac
Appleton West

20:50.6
20:52.9
20:55.7
20:55.9
20:56.5
20:56.5
20:58.7
21:01.9
21:03.7
21:19.2
21:25.6
21:25.9
21:27.0
21:29.8
21:31.3
21:34.5
21:35.1
21:36.9
21:37.4
21:40.4
21:42.0
21:43.0
21:43.9
21:491
21:51.8
21:53.7
21:54.6
21:57.0
21:59.8
22:04.2
22:06.6
22:09.6
22:10.2
22:11.4

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
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========== Boys Junior Varsity

Name

Collin Hasenfus
Mason Bernhardt
Oliver Posegate
Finley Maxwell
Jack Martin

Alex Beck

Caleb Schloss
James Thao
Zane Vandenboom
Quenton Prickett
Bryce Merkes
Jack Bartel

Ben Folletz
William Commo
Ethan Pinkerton
Maxwell Friedrich
Jack Anderson
Jacob Maguire
Jack Nicholas
Soren Larson
Logan Kling
Matthew Foley
Brekken Urban
Bryant Jr. Fowle
Sam Henning

lan Daniels
Payton Rockteschel
Rafe Briggs
Caleb Frank
Noel Wheel
Sawyer Rhinehart
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Teamname
Neenah
Appleton North
Neenah

Fond du Lac
Neenah
Appleton East
Neenah
Kimberly
Kimberly
Oshkosh West
Appleton West
Appleton East
Oshkosh North
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North
Appleton East
Neenah
Appleton North
Oshkosh West
Kimberly
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Appleton West
Neenah
Neenah
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh West
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West

Time

22:13.7
22:16.5
22:26.2
22:27.2
22:29.1
22:29.2
22:36.3
22:38.9
22:39.9
22:46.4
22:51.6
22:57.8
23:02.7
23:07.9
23:14.2
23:15.4
23:21.0
24:02.6
24:12.6
24:22.0
24:39.1
24:45.0
25:00.7
25:05.6
25:13.4
25:47.6
25:51.6
26:01.0
26:10.2
26:16.8
36:06.9

Pace
7:10
711
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
717
7:18
7:18
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:57
7:58
8:04
8:05
8:08
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:26
8:28

11:38
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